



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPA) NO.538 OF 2024

State of Maharashtra

..vs..

Paritosh Premlal Bhandari

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Thakkar, Advocate for the applicant.
Shri A.M. Joshi, APP for the State.

CORAM: M.M. NERLIKAR, J.
DATE : 09.01.2026.

At the request of the learned Additional Public
Prosecutor, stand over to 30.01.2026, for filing of copies
of deposition.

(M.M. NERLIKAR, J.)

Trupti